Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién
Fecha
Clase de la prueba

Distancia
Cls Dor
1 307
2 393
3 351
4 336
5 309
6 375
7 332
8 313
9 316
10 376
11 317
12 304
13 369
14 363
15 389
16 359
17 354
18 322
19 355
20 360
21 357
22 411
23 408
24 358
25 310
26 356
27 361
28 383
29 386
30 387
31 343
32 385
33 407
34 421
35 334
36 379
37 400
38 391
39 410
40 406
41 388
42 424
43 423
44 390
45 422
46 335
47 312
48 420
49 373
50 409
51 350
52 417
53 378
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Apellido,Nombre

DANTI ,MARC
MOLANO, NIL

COS, NORFEU
FONT , JAUME
GARCIA,GUILLEM
BRAGULAT , MARC
MATOSO, MARC
BAYES, LLUC
NANTES , HECTOR
BRAGULAT, LAIA
PEREZ , GERARD
LUNA ,MARC

ROJO, ANGEL
ABIAN,EDUARD
ARMET,CESC
CAPAFONS,MARTI
COSTA,MARCEL
RABERT , DAMIA
ALBALADEJO, POL
CLAPES,GIL
GARCIA,VICTOR
PERADALTA, JOEL
CABANERO, ORIOL
FERRATJES , ARNAU
JIMENEZ, IRIS
MONTERO, BERTA
PARES, POL
TALLON, ROGER
GALIA, POL
AROLAS , PEP
RODENAS , BRUNO
SUGRANES , MAX
BERNARDO , MARC
JIMENEZ, POL
SECO,ALBA
ERAZO, LOLA
FREIXAS, JANA
CUBI,QUERALT
MORENO , MARTA
WIESNER,NICOLAS
TRIAS I,ARNAU
VALLS, POL
MELERO,NIL
FABREGAS, BRU
MARTINEZ , ROGER
DESCALS, JAUME
LLANGOSTERA , JOAN
GONZALEZ ,MANUEL
DE LA VEGA,MIREIA
PEREZ,BIEL
SALA, JORDI
ALARCON,DIDAC
ALCAIDE,JOFRE

Corredores clasificados : 53

Copa Catalunya BTT 2021 - Fornells

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA
13/06/21

/ BTT-Raid Kid's Cup
Kms - Promed

17.77 Kms/h.

Publicidad

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

BTT FORNELLS

BTT FORNELLS

NOEL TADESAN

BTT FORNELLS

CC VILAJUIGA

JUFRE VIC-ETB

CANET. CLUB CICLISTA

E BTT FORNELLS

E LA TORRETA BIKE

E PC BAIX EBRE

CARINENA. CLUB CICLISTA
E AMUNT CC BTT

E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

ECNEKIDS

E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

SANTVI CLUB CICLISTA

E BTT FORNELLS

E BTT FORNELLS

MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
C MEDINYA
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
BTT FORNELLS

MRT MALGRAT

MRT MALGRAT

ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA

E LA TORRETA BIKE

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E MRT MALGRAT

E BTT FORNELLS

E C MEDINYA

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
LA BISBAL. CLUB CICLISTA
E C MEDINYA

E BTT FORNELLS

GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
E PC BAIX EBRE

MADO CLUB CICLISTA

E PC BAIX EBRE

E BTT FORNELLS

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
E BTT FORNELLS

E BTT FORNELLS
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343
385
407
421
406
388
424
423
390
422
335
312
420
409
350
417
378
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PRINCIPIANTS

DANTI ,MARC
MOLANO, NIL

COS ,NORFEU
FONT , JAUME
GARCIA,GUILLEM
BRAGULAT , MARC
MATOSO, MARC
BAYES, LLUC
NANTES , HECTOR
PEREZ , GERARD
LUNA ,MARC
ROJO,ANGEL
ABIAN, EDUARD
ARMET, CESC
CAPAFONS,MARTI
COSTA ,MARCEL
RABERT , DAMIA
ALBALADEJO, POL
CLAPES,GIL
GARCIA,VICTOR
PERADALTA , JOEL
CABANERO, ORIOL
FERRATJES , ARNAU
PARES, POL
TALLON, ROGER
GALIA, POL
AROLAS, PEP
RODENAS , BRUNO
SUGRANES ,MAX
BERNARDO , MARC
JIMENEZ, POL
WIESNER,NICOLAS
TRIAS I,ARNAU
VALLS, POL
MELERO,NIL
FABREGAS , BRU
MARTINEZ ,ROGER
DESCALS, JAUME
LLANGOSTERA , JOAN
GONZALEZ ,MANUEL
PEREZ,BIEL
SALA, JORDI
ALARCON,DIDAC
ALCAIDE, JOFRE

BRAGULAT, LAIA
JIMENEZ, IRIS
MONTERO, BERTA
SECO,ALBA

ERAZO, LOLA
FREIXAS, JANA
CUBI,QUERALT
MORENO , MARTA

DE LA VEGA,MIREIA

FEMINA PRINCIPIANTS

FPRI1
FPRI2
FPRI2

JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BTT FORNELLS

BTT FORNELLS

NOEL TADESAN

BTT FORNELLS

cc virLaguica

JUFRE VIC-ETB
CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
E LA TORRETA BIKE

E PC BAIX EBRE
CARINENA. CLUB CICLISTA
E AMUNT CC BTT

E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB
ECNEKIDS

E BTT FORNELLS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB
SANTVI CLUB CICLISTA
E BTT FORNELLS

E BTT FORNELLS
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MONTBIKE MONTBRI® CLUB ES
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU

E C MEDINYA

E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
E BTT FORNELLS

E MRT MALGRAT

E MRT MALGRAT

ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
E BTT FORNELLS

E C MEDINYA

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
LA BISBAL. CLUB CICLISTA

E C MEDINYA
E BTT FORNELLS

GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK

E PC BAIX EBRE
MADO CLUB CICLISTA
E BTT FORNELLS

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA

E BTT FORNELLS
E BTT FORNELLS

E BTT FORNELLS
ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA

MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES

E LA TORRETA BIKE
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU

E JUFRE VIC-ETB
E MRT MALGRAT
E PC BAIX EBRE
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